
CODICE ATLETA ANNO NAZ CODSOC SOCIETA TEMPO

1021590 ALBERTINO Alyssa 2012 ITA 153801 In Sport Rane Rosse 32.90

1053273 AMATO Viola 2012 ITA 203084 Polisp Ovest Ticino 28.40

1022154 ANDENG TONA MBEI Giorgia 2012 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd ASS

1018484 ASCHIERI Gaia 2011 ITA 776747 SM Taurus Nuoto asd ASS

1037983 ATTILIO Asia 2011 ITA 776747 SM Taurus Nuoto asd 26.40

1021977 AVARA Cecilia 2012 ITA 153801 In Sport Rane Rosse 29.40

963373 BANTI Giulia 2011 ITA 776747 SM Taurus Nuoto asd 25.80

1051995 BARBARO Giorgia 2012 ITA 196687 Dinamica ssd 45.20

956785 BERNARDINELLO Gemma 2011 ITA 196687 Dinamica ssd 28.30

1021803 BERNASCONI Benedetta 2012 ITA 198411 Centro Nuoto Torino ASS

1021773 BILLONG KACK Lisa 2012 ITA 196687 Dinamica ssd 32.70

1055396 BONETTI Cecilia 2011 ITA 199833 ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 24.50

892317 BONFITTO Sara 2011 ITA 815338 Dinamica Sport ssd 21.40

1056921 BORCA Martina 2011 ITA 776747 SM Taurus Nuoto asd 29.80

1049257 BOSIA Caterina 2012 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd 32.00

894049 CAMARDA Matilde 2011 ITA 201463 Aosta Nuoto 26.70

960720 CANEPARO Giorgia 2011 ITA 153801 In Sport Rane Rosse 23.20

1016750 CAPECCHI Martina 2011 ITA 199833 ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 28.20

967829 CARPANI Irene 2011 ITA 198411 Centro Nuoto Torino 26.10

1022088 CATALANO Giulia 2011 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd 34.00

993580 CAVAGNINO Emma 2011 ITA 815338 Dinamica Sport ssd 31.00

1057043 CHINA BINO Annie 2011 ITA 201463 Aosta Nuoto 32.60

1042306 CHIRIAC Valeria Sabina 2012 ITA 153801 In Sport Rane Rosse 33.40

1018503 CIAVARELLA Amelie 2012 ITA 776747 SM Taurus Nuoto asd ASS

1048502 CIGOLINI Martina 2011 ITA 996272 Pralino Sport ssd ASS

1055392 CIMINO Sofia 2011 ITA 199833 ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. ASS

1023458 CIRELLI Maya Veronica 2011 ITA 198411 Centro Nuoto Torino ASS

1022625 COPPA Giulia 2013 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd 39.50

1037362 CORRIDORE Giulia Andrea 2012 ITA 153801 In Sport Rane Rosse ASS

1039561 CUNA Sofia 2011 ITA 940232 Segui il Movimento ssd 29.20

1021573 DE BATTISTINI Ginevra 2012 ITA 153801 In Sport Rane Rosse 38.30

1021799 DE GRUTTOLA Emma 2012 ITA 198411 Centro Nuoto Torino 27.40

1055390 DE PAOLI Rosella 2011 ITA 199833 ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 31.70

1049275 DE PASQUALE Sofia 2011 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd 28.10

1048621 DEBERNARDI Laura 2013 ITA 153801 In Sport Rane Rosse 31.10

1053314 DEL DIN Giada 2011 ITA 203084 Polisp Ovest Ticino ASS

988986 DELMONACO Camilla 2011 ITA 203084 Polisp Ovest Ticino 29.10

1051997 FAVA Alice 2012 ITA 196687 Dinamica ssd ASS

1023786 FAZZARI Greta 2012 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd 31.80

1021966 FERRARI Beatrice 2012 ITA 153801 In Sport Rane Rosse 34.20

1039563 FERRAZZANO Eleonora 2012 ITA 940232 Segui il Movimento ssd 48.00

1020486 FERRONI Eva 2013 ITA 198419 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 45.40

1022626 FILIPPI Matilde 2012 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd 36.70

1021967 FIORINO Sofia 2012 ITA 153801 In Sport Rane Rosse 45.90

1020468 FREZZATO Miriam 2012 ITA 198419 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 28.90

1023789 GALLETTO Virginia 2012 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd 29.60

1021968 GALLO Sofia 2011 ITA 153801 In Sport Rane Rosse ASS

1023995 GANDINO Beatrice 2012 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd 36.10

966452 GENNARO Giorgia 2012 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd 26.40

1022157 GIANELLI Arianna 2012 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd 35.50

989006 GIRAUDO Camilla 2011 ITA 199833 ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 25.90

956864 GRACEFFA Arianna 2011 ITA 196687 Dinamica ssd 29.50

25 DORSO FEMMINE



1023460 GRAMAGLIA Greta 2012 ITA 198411 Centro Nuoto Torino 28.30

989331 GROSSO Ginevra 2011 ITA 201463 Aosta Nuoto 27.00

1055395 HAMZAOUI Malak 2011 ITA 199833 ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 32.70

1023998 LAVAGNA Beatrice 2012 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd 34.20

1018774 LAZZARI Aurora 2012 ITA 196687 Dinamica ssd 41.60

1053318 LEROUX Gemma 2013 ITA 203084 Polisp Ovest Ticino 31.80

967834 LISANTI Irene 2011 ITA 198411 Centro Nuoto Torino 25.00

1040845 LOMBARDO Emma 2012 ITA 196687 Dinamica ssd ASS

923702 MACCARONE Noemi 2011 ITA 153801 In Sport Rane Rosse 23.60

967801 MALAUSSENA Federica 2011 ITA 198411 Centro Nuoto Torino 22.20

1024373 MANA Matilde 2012 ITA 815338 Dinamica Sport ssd 37.50

990219 MANIERO Giada 2012 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd 24.80

951251 MARIUZZO Francesca Elena 2011 ITA 153801 In Sport Rane Rosse 26.20

1045107 MARIUZZO Sofia 2012 ITA 199833 ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 32.60

966514 MASTINU Giulia Donatella 2011 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd 28.00

1023686 MOTOLESE DI GIUSEPPE Ale 2012 ITA 198411 Centro Nuoto Torino 27.90

951244 NEGRO Emma 2011 ITA 153801 In Sport Rane Rosse 26.20

1057042 ODIN Charlotte 2011 ITA 201463 Aosta Nuoto 30.20

1021488 OTELLA Lucia Stefania 2011 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd 22.70

1021579 PAFUMI Emma Maria 2012 ITA 153801 In Sport Rane Rosse 33.90

1023457 PERGA CERONE Victoria 2012 ITA 198411 Centro Nuoto Torino 28.00

1021688 PERNICE Federica 2012 ITA 198411 Centro Nuoto Torino 27.20

1021689 PERNICE Ludovica 2012 ITA 198411 Centro Nuoto Torino 30.70

963427 PIAZZA Carola 2011 ITA 776747 SM Taurus Nuoto asd 28.30

1021530 PIRETTO Melissa 2013 ITA 198419 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 35.70

1056878 PONTARELLI Emma 2012 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd 33.10

1023456 PRUDENZANO Giulia 2012 ITA 198411 Centro Nuoto Torino 32.70

1021583 PUERARI Sofia 2012 ITA 153801 In Sport Rane Rosse 28.20

812583 PULIAFITO Anna 2011 ITA 776747 SM Taurus Nuoto asd 23.10

966001 QUAGLIA Caterina 2012 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd 26.30

1020481 QUARANTA Martina 2012 ITA 198419 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 33.80

1013535 RABALLO Giulia 2012 ITA 940232 Segui il Movimento ssd 39.60

1023742 RACCA Emma 2012 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd 40.50

1021584 RAVALLESE Anna Sofia 2012 ITA 153801 In Sport Rane Rosse 33.60

1056507 RINALDI Diletta 2013 ITA 940232 Segui il Movimento ssd 43.10

1023455 ROCCI Elena 2012 ITA 198411 Centro Nuoto Torino 31.40

1056195 ROMEO Laura 2011 ITA 815338 Dinamica Sport ssd 34.80

1021970 RROKAJ Alghesa 2012 ITA 153801 In Sport Rane Rosse 36.50

1018797 SANSONE Valentina 2012 ITA 196687 Dinamica ssd 36.10

1021971 SARNATARO Emilia 2012 ITA 153801 In Sport Rane Rosse 32.80

1018807 SEGRE Aurora 2012 ITA 196687 Dinamica ssd 47.40

1021972 SERAFIN Vera 2012 ITA 153801 In Sport Rane Rosse ASS

1021813 SPELLECCHIA Alisa 2012 ITA 198411 Centro Nuoto Torino 27.40

1021699 STRENGHETTO Chloaˆ 2011 ITA 198411 Centro Nuoto Torino 25.20

1028378 TARANTINO Sofia Adriana 2012 ITA 198430 Nuotatori Canavesani 26.40

925899 TOMEI Anna 2011 ITA 153801 In Sport Rane Rosse 24.80

1056208 URSU David Leon 2012 ITA 815338 Dinamica Sport ssd 31.70

1056251 VANZO Federica 2011 ITA 815338 Dinamica Sport ssd 29.30

1045106 VENTURIELLO Emma 2011 ITA 199833 ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 29.00

966009 VIALE Benedetta 2012 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd ASS

923700 ZACCARIA Virginia 2011 ITA 153801 In Sport Rane Rosse 25.70

966475 ZANERO Iris 2011 ITA 153801 In Sport Rane Rosse 26.00



CODICE ATLETA ANNO NAZ CODSOC SOCIETA TEMPO

931737 ANGELI Ginevra 2011 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd 29.40

1028044 ARIONE Margherita 2011 ITA 198430 Nuotatori Canavesani 29.70

966021 ARNALDI Asia Maria 2011 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd 33.70

991230 BERNARDI Giorgia 2012 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd ASS

894406 BERTOLINO Angelica 2011 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd 23.60

1020520 BIANCO Zoe 2011 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd ASS

963377 BRAIANI Elena 2011 ITA 776747 SM Taurus Nuoto asd 31.30

1021463 BUSSO Emma 2011 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd 34.60

966464 CALCAGNO Emma 2011 ITA 153801 In Sport Rane Rosse 34.80

1021679 CARELLI Andrea Elisa 2011 ITA 198411 Centro Nuoto Torino 35.00

989005 CARLISI Ninfa 2011 ITA 199833 ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 28.80

1022088 CATALANO Giulia 2011 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd 32.10

966463 COGGIOLA Elisa 2011 ITA 153801 In Sport Rane Rosse 30.20

1018496 FALDUTO Irene 2012 ITA 776747 SM Taurus Nuoto asd 36.00

984313 FERRERO Maria Caterina 2011 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd 38.90

991229 GARDIN Mia Alessia 2011 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd 27.10

1022155 GHERARDI Clelia 2012 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd 33.50

931945 GIORDANO Vittoria 2011 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd 30.20

890647 GIOVATTI Rebecca 2011 ITA 815338 Dinamica Sport ssd 27.50

956776 LATELLA Gaia 2011 ITA 196687 Dinamica ssd 27.00

988988 LEROUX Cloe' 2012 ITA 203084 Polisp Ovest Ticino 31.90

967801 MALAUSSENA Federica 2011 ITA 198411 Centro Nuoto Torino 28.00

1024373 MANA Matilde 2012 ITA 815338 Dinamica Sport ssd 38.50

966027 MATEA Giada Elena 2012 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd ASS

989474 MORSETTI Emma 2011 ITA 201463 Aosta Nuoto 27.70

1023686 MOTOLESE DI GIUSEPPE Ale 2012 ITA 198411 Centro Nuoto Torino 36.60

965083 PENNELLA Arianna 2011 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd 32.10

1047718 PERETTO Rebecca 2012 ITA 996272 Pralino Sport ssd ASS

986179 POSSETTO Francesca 2011 ITA 198213 Libertas Due Valli - Luserna 26.10

1021582 POTENZIANI Lucrezia 2012 ITA 153801 In Sport Rane Rosse 38.10

966001 QUAGLIA Caterina 2012 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd 30.70

966002 RICCI Maria 2011 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd 32.20

966029 RITTA' Chloe 2011 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd 49.90

1021493 RITTATORE Beatrice 2011 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd 27.30

1056195 ROMEO Laura 2011 ITA 815338 Dinamica Sport ssd 45.30

966003 SABAU Victoria 2011 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd 35.20

1020974 SAETTI Giada 2011 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd 31.00

966609 SECCI Giulia 2011 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd 29.10

1021813 SPELLECCHIA Alisa 2012 ITA 198411 Centro Nuoto Torino 30.30

966610 SQUARZINO Elena 2011 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd 32.10

1021699 STRENGHETTO Chloaˆ 2011 ITA 198411 Centro Nuoto Torino 32.50

850800 TALLONE Camilla 2011 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd 23.70

892288 VALENTI Siria 2011 ITA 201463 Aosta Nuoto 35.80

966009 VIALE Benedetta 2012 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd ASS

25 RANA FEMMINE

25 PROVA TECNICA FEMMINE



CODICE ATLETA ANNO NAZ CODSOC SOCIETA TEMPO

1021590 ALBERTINO Alyssa 2012 ITA 153801 In Sport Rane Rosse 40.3

1053325 ALLERUZZO Lisa 2011 ITA 957178 Piscina Dugongo ASD 43.1

1053273 AMATO Viola 2012 ITA 203084 Polisp Ovest Ticino 40.5

1022154 ANDENG TONA MBEI Giorgia 2012 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd ASS

931737 ANGELI Ginevra 2011 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd 36.8

1020484 ARIAGNIO Lara 2012 ITA 198419 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 31.7

1028044 ARIONE Margherita 2011 ITA 198430 Nuotatori Canavesani 27.9

966021 ARNALDI Asia Maria 2011 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd 42.6

1018484 ASCHIERI Gaia 2011 ITA 776747 SM Taurus Nuoto asd ASS

1037983 ATTILIO Asia 2011 ITA 776747 SM Taurus Nuoto asd 39.4

1021977 AVARA Cecilia 2012 ITA 153801 In Sport Rane Rosse 42.2

963373 BANTI Giulia 2011 ITA 776747 SM Taurus Nuoto asd 39.7

1051995 BARBARO Giorgia 2012 ITA 196687 Dinamica ssd 1'00.4

1053290 BARTOLONE Nora 2012 ITA 957178 Piscina Dugongo ASD 40.3

991230 BERNARDI Giorgia 2012 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd ASS

956785 BERNARDINELLO Gemma 2011 ITA 196687 Dinamica ssd 33.7

1021803 BERNASCONI Benedetta 2012 ITA 198411 Centro Nuoto Torino ASS

894406 BERTOLINO Angelica 2011 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd 29.4

1020520 BIANCO Zoe 2011 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd ASS

1021773 BILLONG KACK Lisa 2012 ITA 196687 Dinamica ssd 39.9

895145 BODINO Noemi 2011 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd 34.6

1021572 BOIN Lara 2012 ITA 153801 In Sport Rane Rosse 38.0

1055396 BONETTI Cecilia 2011 ITA 199833 ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 27.8

892317 BONFITTO Sara 2011 ITA 815338 Dinamica Sport ssd 32.6

1056921 BORCA Martina 2011 ITA 776747 SM Taurus Nuoto asd 35.3

1049257 BOSIA Caterina 2012 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd 40.7

963377 BRAIANI Elena 2011 ITA 776747 SM Taurus Nuoto asd 38.3

1021463 BUSSO Emma 2011 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd 50.4

966464 CALCAGNO Emma 2011 ITA 153801 In Sport Rane Rosse 34.3

894049 CAMARDA Matilde 2011 ITA 201463 Aosta Nuoto 32.6

960720 CANEPARO Giorgia 2011 ITA 153801 In Sport Rane Rosse 28.0

1016750 CAPECCHI Martina 2011 ITA 199833 ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 34.4

1021679 CARELLI Andrea Elisa 2011 ITA 198411 Centro Nuoto Torino 49.6

989005 CARLISI Ninfa 2011 ITA 199833 ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 30.9

967829 CARPANI Irene 2011 ITA 198411 Centro Nuoto Torino 34.8

1022088 CATALANO Giulia 2011 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd 44.6

993580 CAVAGNINO Emma 2011 ITA 815338 Dinamica Sport ssd 39.1

1057043 CHINA BINO Annie 2011 ITA 201463 Aosta Nuoto 41.1

1042306 CHIRIAC Valeria Sabina 2012 ITA 153801 In Sport Rane Rosse 42.7

1018503 CIAVARELLA Amelie 2012 ITA 776747 SM Taurus Nuoto asd ASS

1048502 CIGOLINI Martina 2011 ITA 996272 Pralino Sport ssd ASS

1055392 CIMINO Sofia 2011 ITA 199833 ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. ASS

1023458 CIRELLI Maya Veronica 2011 ITA 198411 Centro Nuoto Torino ASS

965991 COBELLI Giorgia 2011 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd 30.1

966463 COGGIOLA Elisa 2011 ITA 153801 In Sport Rane Rosse 27.9

1022625 COPPA Giulia 2013 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd 1'03.0

962922 CORNEA Isabella 2011 ITA 199833 ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 28.5

1037362 CORRIDORE Giulia Andrea 2012 ITA 153801 In Sport Rane Rosse ASS

1021681 COSSARI Irene 2012 ITA 198411 Centro Nuoto Torino ASS

1039561 CUNA Sofia 2011 ITA 940232 Segui il Movimento ssd 47.5

1021573 DE BATTISTINI Ginevra 2012 ITA 153801 In Sport Rane Rosse 49.4

950844 DE FRANCESCO Noemi 2011 ITA 198419 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 30.4

1021799 DE GRUTTOLA Emma 2012 ITA 198411 Centro Nuoto Torino 30.6

1021965 DE MARCO Vanessa 2011 ITA 153801 In Sport Rane Rosse 32.6



1055390 DE PAOLI Rosella 2011 ITA 199833 ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 41.6

1049275 DE PASQUALE Sofia 2011 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd 45.0

1048621 DEBERNARDI Laura 2013 ITA 153801 In Sport Rane Rosse 37.6

1053314 DEL DIN Giada 2011 ITA 203084 Polisp Ovest Ticino ASS

988986 DELMONACO Camilla 2011 ITA 203084 Polisp Ovest Ticino 41.2

1018496 FALDUTO Irene 2012 ITA 776747 SM Taurus Nuoto asd 37.6

978365 FASSIOLA Angelica 2011 ITA 153801 In Sport Rane Rosse 28.4

1051997 FAVA Alice 2012 ITA 196687 Dinamica ssd ASS

1023786 FAZZARI Greta 2012 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd 43.2

1021966 FERRARI Beatrice 2012 ITA 153801 In Sport Rane Rosse 44.3

1039563 FERRAZZANO Eleonora 2012 ITA 940232 Segui il Movimento ssd 52.1

984313 FERRERO Maria Caterina 2011 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd 44.7

1022626 FILIPPI Matilde 2012 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd 1'10.1

1021967 FIORINO Sofia 2012 ITA 153801 In Sport Rane Rosse 1'00.6

1020468 FREZZATO Miriam 2012 ITA 198419 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 47.3

1023789 GALLETTO Virginia 2012 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd 40.9

1021968 GALLO Sofia 2011 ITA 153801 In Sport Rane Rosse ASS

966450 GALVAGNO Francesca 2011 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd 31.9

1023995 GANDINO Beatrice 2012 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd 43.2

991229 GARDIN Mia Alessia 2011 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd 35.3

966452 GENNARO Giorgia 2012 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd 34.2

1022155 GHERARDI Clelia 2012 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd 51.4

1022157 GIANELLI Arianna 2012 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd 53.4

931945 GIORDANO Vittoria 2011 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd 33.8

890647 GIOVATTI Rebecca 2011 ITA 815338 Dinamica Sport ssd 31.5

989006 GIRAUDO Camilla 2011 ITA 199833 ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 31.0

956864 GRACEFFA Arianna 2011 ITA 196687 Dinamica ssd 36.8

1023460 GRAMAGLIA Greta 2012 ITA 198411 Centro Nuoto Torino 38.2

989331 GROSSO Ginevra 2011 ITA 201463 Aosta Nuoto 40.7

1055395 HAMZAOUI Malak 2011 ITA 199833 ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 41.3

956776 LATELLA Gaia 2011 ITA 196687 Dinamica ssd 26.9

1023998 LAVAGNA Beatrice 2012 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd 51.1

1018774 LAZZARI Aurora 2012 ITA 196687 Dinamica ssd 49.3

988988 LEROUX Cloe' 2012 ITA 203084 Polisp Ovest Ticino 31.9

1053318 LEROUX Gemma 2013 ITA 203084 Polisp Ovest Ticino 48.1

967834 LISANTI Irene 2011 ITA 198411 Centro Nuoto Torino 37.3

1040845 LOMBARDO Emma 2012 ITA 196687 Dinamica ssd ASS

950841 LUGLI Sofia 2011 ITA 198419 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 25.1

923702 MACCARONE Noemi 2011 ITA 153801 In Sport Rane Rosse 31.2

967801 MALAUSSENA Federica 2011 ITA 198411 Centro Nuoto Torino 32.8

1024373 MANA Matilde 2012 ITA 815338 Dinamica Sport ssd 51.7

990219 MANIERO Giada 2012 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd 33.4

951251 MARIUZZO Francesca Elena 2011 ITA 153801 In Sport Rane Rosse 31.0

1045107 MARIUZZO Sofia 2012 ITA 199833 ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 42.3

966514 MASTINU Giulia Donatella 2011 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd 38.7

966027 MATEA Giada Elena 2012 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd ASS

989474 MORSETTI Emma 2011 ITA 201463 Aosta Nuoto 34.9

1023686 MOTOLESE DI GIUSEPPE Ale 2012 ITA 198411 Centro Nuoto Torino 37.2

951244 NEGRO Emma 2011 ITA 153801 In Sport Rane Rosse 30.2

1057042 ODIN Charlotte 2011 ITA 201463 Aosta Nuoto 49.3

1025044 OLIVERO Emma 2011 ITA 996272 Pralino Sport ssd 32.4

1021488 OTELLA Lucia Stefania 2011 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd 31.9

1021579 PAFUMI Emma Maria 2012 ITA 153801 In Sport Rane Rosse 56.3

965083 PENNELLA Arianna 2011 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd 39.2

1047718 PERETTO Rebecca 2012 ITA 996272 Pralino Sport ssd ASS



1023457 PERGA CERONE Victoria 2012 ITA 198411 Centro Nuoto Torino 41.0

1021688 PERNICE Federica 2012 ITA 198411 Centro Nuoto Torino 42.2

1021689 PERNICE Ludovica 2012 ITA 198411 Centro Nuoto Torino 49.8

963427 PIAZZA Carola 2011 ITA 776747 SM Taurus Nuoto asd 35.5

1020480 PIRETTO Martina 2011 ITA 198419 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 36.9

894340 PIVA Aurora 2011 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd 29.4

1056878 PONTARELLI Emma 2012 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd 52.1

986179 POSSETTO Francesca 2011 ITA 198213 Libertas Due Valli - Luserna 33.0

1021582 POTENZIANI Lucrezia 2012 ITA 153801 In Sport Rane Rosse 45.2

1023456 PRUDENZANO Giulia 2012 ITA 198411 Centro Nuoto Torino 27.4

1021583 PUERARI Sofia 2012 ITA 153801 In Sport Rane Rosse 32.1

812583 PULIAFITO Anna 2011 ITA 776747 SM Taurus Nuoto asd 30.5

966001 QUAGLIA Caterina 2012 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd 37.9

1020481 QUARANTA Martina 2012 ITA 198419 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 43.6

1013535 RABALLO Giulia 2012 ITA 940232 Segui il Movimento ssd 56.4

1023742 RACCA Emma 2012 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd 1'03.1

1021584 RAVALLESE Anna Sofia 2012 ITA 153801 In Sport Rane Rosse 46.5

966002 RICCI Maria 2011 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd 41.6

1056507 RINALDI Diletta 2013 ITA 940232 Segui il Movimento ssd 56.7

966029 RITTA' Chloe 2011 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd 51.5

1021493 RITTATORE Beatrice 2011 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd 32.0

1023455 ROCCI Elena 2012 ITA 198411 Centro Nuoto Torino 38.3

1056195 ROMEO Laura 2011 ITA 815338 Dinamica Sport ssd 45.5

1021970 RROKAJ Alghesa 2012 ITA 153801 In Sport Rane Rosse 42.3

966003 SABAU Victoria 2011 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd 44.5

1020974 SAETTI Giada 2011 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd 33.2

1018797 SANSONE Valentina 2012 ITA 196687 Dinamica ssd 51.3

1021971 SARNATARO Emilia 2012 ITA 153801 In Sport Rane Rosse 48.5

966609 SECCI Giulia 2011 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd 36.6

1018807 SEGRE Aurora 2012 ITA 196687 Dinamica ssd 1'02.9

1021972 SERAFIN Vera 2012 ITA 153801 In Sport Rane Rosse ASS

1021813 SPELLECCHIA Alisa 2012 ITA 198411 Centro Nuoto Torino 37.5

1021587 SPINA Angelica 2012 ITA 153801 In Sport Rane Rosse 50.0

846264 SPOSITO Stella 2012 ITA 957178 Piscina Dugongo ASD 37.9

966610 SQUARZINO Elena 2011 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd 44.0

1021699 STRENGHETTO Chloaˆ 2011 ITA 198411 Centro Nuoto Torino 34.3

1053276 SURINA Elettra 2012 ITA 957178 Piscina Dugongo ASD 44.3

850800 TALLONE Camilla 2011 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd 31.0

966008 TALLONE Carlotta 2012 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd 41.2

1028378 TARANTINO Sofia Adriana 2012 ITA 198430 Nuotatori Canavesani 43.4

925899 TOMEI Anna 2011 ITA 153801 In Sport Rane Rosse 38.2

1021496 TRIPODI Giorgia 2011 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd 31.3

1056208 URSU David Leon 2012 ITA 815338 Dinamica Sport ssd ASS

892288 VALENTI Siria 2011 ITA 201463 Aosta Nuoto 45.2

1056251 VANZO Federica 2011 ITA 815338 Dinamica Sport ssd 41.5

1045106 VENTURIELLO Emma 2011 ITA 199833 ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 41.9

966009 VIALE Benedetta 2012 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd ASS

923700 ZACCARIA Virginia 2011 ITA 153801 In Sport Rane Rosse 30.9

966475 ZANERO Iris 2011 ITA 153801 In Sport Rane Rosse 38.0



CODICE ATLETA ANNO NAZ CODSOC SOCIETA TEMPO

1028044 ARIONE Margherita 2011 ITA 198430 Nuotatori Canavesani 23.10

895145 BODINO Noemi 2011 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd 27.00

1021572 BOIN Lara 2012 ITA 153801 In Sport Rane Rosse 32.80

1021679 CARELLI Andrea Elisa 2011 ITA 198411 Centro Nuoto Torino 32.00

965991 COBELLI Giorgia 2011 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd 30.60

962922 CORNEA Isabella 2011 ITA 199833 ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 22.60

1021799 DE GRUTTOLA Emma 2012 ITA 198411 Centro Nuoto Torino 30.60

1021965 DE MARCO Vanessa 2011 ITA 153801 In Sport Rane Rosse 29.20

978365 FASSIOLA Angelica 2011 ITA 153801 In Sport Rane Rosse 21.90

966450 GALVAGNO Francesca 2011 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd 26.00

1053318 LEROUX Gemma 2013 ITA 203084 Polisp Ovest Ticino 41.40

967834 LISANTI Irene 2011 ITA 198411 Centro Nuoto Torino 27.60

1025044 OLIVERO Emma 2011 ITA 996272 Pralino Sport ssd 25.00

894340 PIVA Aurora 2011 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd 24.90

812583 PULIAFITO Anna 2011 ITA 776747 SM Taurus Nuoto asd 22.70

966002 RICCI Maria 2011 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd 31.00

1021493 RITTATORE Beatrice 2011 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd 25.40

1021587 SPINA Angelica 2012 ITA 153801 In Sport Rane Rosse 36.30

850800 TALLONE Camilla 2011 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd 24.00

966008 TALLONE Carlotta 2012 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd 36.50

1021496 TRIPODI Giorgia 2011 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd 28.40

CODICE ATLETA ANNO NAZ CODSOC SOCIETA TEMPO

1021590 ALBERTINO Alyssa 2012 ITA 153801 In Sport Rane Rosse 27.70

1053273 AMATO Viola 2012 ITA 203084 Polisp Ovest Ticino 27.70

1022154 ANDENG TONA MBEI Giorgia 2012 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd ASS

931737 ANGELI Ginevra 2011 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd 29.80

1020484 ARIAGNIO Lara 2012 ITA 198419 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 22.90

966021 ARNALDI Asia Maria 2011 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd 26.90

1018484 ASCHIERI Gaia 2011 ITA 776747 SM Taurus Nuoto asd ASS

1037983 ATTILIO Asia 2011 ITA 776747 SM Taurus Nuoto asd 25.00

963373 BANTI Giulia 2011 ITA 776747 SM Taurus Nuoto asd 27.90

991230 BERNARDI Giorgia 2012 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd ASS

956785 BERNARDINELLO Gemma 2011 ITA 196687 Dinamica ssd 22.80

1021803 BERNASCONI Benedetta 2012 ITA 198411 Centro Nuoto Torino ASS

894406 BERTOLINO Angelica 2011 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd 20.10

1020520 BIANCO Zoe 2011 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd ASS

895145 BODINO Noemi 2011 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd 23.10

1021572 BOIN Lara 2012 ITA 153801 In Sport Rane Rosse 30.00

1055396 BONETTI Cecilia 2011 ITA 199833 ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 21.50

892317 BONFITTO Sara 2011 ITA 815338 Dinamica Sport ssd 20.90

1056921 BORCA Martina 2011 ITA 776747 SM Taurus Nuoto asd 28.90

1049257 BOSIA Caterina 2012 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd 36.00

963377 BRAIANI Elena 2011 ITA 776747 SM Taurus Nuoto asd 33.60

1021463 BUSSO Emma 2011 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd 29.50

966464 CALCAGNO Emma 2011 ITA 153801 In Sport Rane Rosse 27.30

894049 CAMARDA Matilde 2011 ITA 201463 Aosta Nuoto 20.80

25 FARFALLA FEMMINE

25 STILE LIBERO FEMMINE



960720 CANEPARO Giorgia 2011 ITA 153801 In Sport Rane Rosse 19.70

1016750 CAPECCHI Martina 2011 ITA 199833 ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 23.40

989005 CARLISI Ninfa 2011 ITA 199833 ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 25.70

967829 CARPANI Irene 2011 ITA 198411 Centro Nuoto Torino 25.40

993580 CAVAGNINO Emma 2011 ITA 815338 Dinamica Sport ssd 26.50

1057043 CHINA BINO Annie 2011 ITA 201463 Aosta Nuoto 28.80

1042306 CHIRIAC Valeria Sabina 2012 ITA 153801 In Sport Rane Rosse 29.50

1018503 CIAVARELLA Amelie 2012 ITA 776747 SM Taurus Nuoto asd ASS

1048502 CIGOLINI Martina 2011 ITA 996272 Pralino Sport ssd ASS

1055392 CIMINO Sofia 2011 ITA 199833 ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. ASS

1023458 CIRELLI Maya Veronica 2011 ITA 198411 Centro Nuoto Torino ASS

965991 COBELLI Giorgia 2011 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd 24.10

966463 COGGIOLA Elisa 2011 ITA 153801 In Sport Rane Rosse 23.40

1022625 COPPA Giulia 2013 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd 47.00

962922 CORNEA Isabella 2011 ITA 199833 ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 21.50

1021681 COSSARI Irene 2012 ITA 198411 Centro Nuoto Torino ASS

1039561 CUNA Sofia 2011 ITA 940232 Segui il Movimento ssd 36.60

1021573 DE BATTISTINI Ginevra 2012 ITA 153801 In Sport Rane Rosse 32.10

950844 DE FRANCESCO Noemi 2011 ITA 198419 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 20.80

1021965 DE MARCO Vanessa 2011 ITA 153801 In Sport Rane Rosse 24.30

1055390 DE PAOLI Rosella 2011 ITA 199833 ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 33.00

1049275 DE PASQUALE Sofia 2011 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd 28.60

1048621 DEBERNARDI Laura 2013 ITA 153801 In Sport Rane Rosse 28.00

1053314 DEL DIN Giada 2011 ITA 203084 Polisp Ovest Ticino ASS

988986 DELMONACO Camilla 2011 ITA 203084 Polisp Ovest Ticino 28.50

1018496 FALDUTO Irene 2012 ITA 776747 SM Taurus Nuoto asd 25.30

978365 FASSIOLA Angelica 2011 ITA 153801 In Sport Rane Rosse 20.80

1023786 FAZZARI Greta 2012 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd 34.20

1039563 FERRAZZANO Eleonora 2012 ITA 940232 Segui il Movimento ssd 50.30

984313 FERRERO Maria Caterina 2011 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd 36.20

1020486 FERRONI Eva 2013 ITA 198419 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 50.40

1022626 FILIPPI Matilde 2012 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd 46.20

1023789 GALLETTO Virginia 2012 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd 29.70

1021968 GALLO Sofia 2011 ITA 153801 In Sport Rane Rosse ASS

966450 GALVAGNO Francesca 2011 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd 24.20

1023995 GANDINO Beatrice 2012 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd 37.80

991229 GARDIN Mia Alessia 2011 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd 22.90

966452 GENNARO Giorgia 2012 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd 25.60

1022155 GHERARDI Clelia 2012 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd 35.10

1022157 GIANELLI Arianna 2012 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd 33.60

931945 GIORDANO Vittoria 2011 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd 25.70

890647 GIOVATTI Rebecca 2011 ITA 815338 Dinamica Sport ssd 21.80

989006 GIRAUDO Camilla 2011 ITA 199833 ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 24.70

956864 GRACEFFA Arianna 2011 ITA 196687 Dinamica ssd 28.70

1023460 GRAMAGLIA Greta 2012 ITA 198411 Centro Nuoto Torino 28.70

989331 GROSSO Ginevra 2011 ITA 201463 Aosta Nuoto 25.40

1055395 HAMZAOUI Malak 2011 ITA 199833 ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 27.40

956776 LATELLA Gaia 2011 ITA 196687 Dinamica ssd 20.10

1023998 LAVAGNA Beatrice 2012 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd 33.70

988988 LEROUX Cloe' 2012 ITA 203084 Polisp Ovest Ticino 23.80

950841 LUGLI Sofia 2011 ITA 198419 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 23.30

923702 MACCARONE Noemi 2011 ITA 153801 In Sport Rane Rosse 18.60

990219 MANIERO Giada 2012 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd 22.80

951251 MARIUZZO Francesca Elena 2011 ITA 153801 In Sport Rane Rosse 23.80

1045107 MARIUZZO Sofia 2012 ITA 199833 ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 34.90



966514 MASTINU Giulia Donatella 2011 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd 23.50

966027 MATEA Giada Elena 2012 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd ASS

989474 MORSETTI Emma 2011 ITA 201463 Aosta Nuoto 21.90

951244 NEGRO Emma 2011 ITA 153801 In Sport Rane Rosse 20.70

1057042 ODIN Charlotte 2011 ITA 201463 Aosta Nuoto 28.90

1025044 OLIVERO Emma 2011 ITA 996272 Pralino Sport ssd 23.10

1021488 OTELLA Lucia Stefania 2011 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd 20.10

1021579 PAFUMI Emma Maria 2012 ITA 153801 In Sport Rane Rosse 31.00

965083 PENNELLA Arianna 2011 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd 25.40

1047718 PERETTO Rebecca 2012 ITA 996272 Pralino Sport ssd ASS

1023457 PERGA CERONE Victoria 2012 ITA 198411 Centro Nuoto Torino 28.30

1021688 PERNICE Federica 2012 ITA 198411 Centro Nuoto Torino 25.10

1021689 PERNICE Ludovica 2012 ITA 198411 Centro Nuoto Torino 28.70

963427 PIAZZA Carola 2011 ITA 776747 SM Taurus Nuoto asd 25.10

1020480 PIRETTO Martina 2011 ITA 198419 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 26.10

1021530 PIRETTO Melissa 2013 ITA 198419 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 54.20

894340 PIVA Aurora 2011 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd 21.70

986179 POSSETTO Francesca 2011 ITA 198213 Libertas Due Valli - Luserna 24.20

1021582 POTENZIANI Lucrezia 2012 ITA 153801 In Sport Rane Rosse 37.60

1023456 PRUDENZANO Giulia 2012 ITA 198411 Centro Nuoto Torino 31.60

1021583 PUERARI Sofia 2012 ITA 153801 In Sport Rane Rosse 25.90

1013535 RABALLO Giulia 2012 ITA 940232 Segui il Movimento ssd 33.10

1023742 RACCA Emma 2012 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd 45.00

1021584 RAVALLESE Anna Sofia 2012 ITA 153801 In Sport Rane Rosse 26.80

1056507 RINALDI Diletta 2013 ITA 940232 Segui il Movimento ssd 38.10

966029 RITTA' Chloe 2011 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd 34.40

1023455 ROCCI Elena 2012 ITA 198411 Centro Nuoto Torino 30.30

966003 SABAU Victoria 2011 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd 30.70

1020974 SAETTI Giada 2011 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd 25.50

966609 SECCI Giulia 2011 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd 21.30

1021587 SPINA Angelica 2012 ITA 153801 In Sport Rane Rosse 28.80

966610 SQUARZINO Elena 2011 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd 25.30

966008 TALLONE Carlotta 2012 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd 31.40

1028378 TARANTINO Sofia Adriana 2012 ITA 198430 Nuotatori Canavesani 23.50

925899 TOMEI Anna 2011 ITA 153801 In Sport Rane Rosse 22.20

1021496 TRIPODI Giorgia 2011 ITA 540755 CSR Granda ssd 23.10

892288 VALENTI Siria 2011 ITA 201463 Aosta Nuoto 23.90

1056251 VANZO Federica 2011 ITA 815338 Dinamica Sport ssd 33.90

1045106 VENTURIELLO Emma 2011 ITA 199833 ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 27.50

923700 ZACCARIA Virginia 2011 ITA 153801 In Sport Rane Rosse 21.60

966475 ZANERO Iris 2011 ITA 153801 In Sport Rane Rosse 35.10

CODICE ATLETA CODSOCSOCIETATEMPO

AOSTA NUOTO 1'49.2

198411 Centro Nuoto Torino 198411 Centro Nuoto Torino1'49.4

198411 Centro Nuoto Torino 198411 Centro Nuoto Torino1'53.1

198411 Centro Nuoto Torino 198411 Centro Nuoto Torino2'15.9

540755 CSR Granda ssd 540755 CSR Granda ssd1'53.4

540755 CSR Granda ssd 540755 CSR Granda ssd2'02.3

4X25 MISTA FEMMINE



540755 CSR Granda ssd 540755 CSR Granda ssd2'05.5

540755 CSR Granda ssd 540755 CSR Granda ssd2'06.2

540755 CSR Granda ssd 540755 CSR Granda ssd2'06.8

540755 CSR Granda ssd 540755 CSR Granda ssd2'09.6

540755 CSR Granda ssd 540755 CSR Granda ssd2'10.7

540755 CSR Granda ssd 540755 CSR Granda ssd2'20.9

540755 CSR Granda ssd 540755 CSR Granda ssd2'25.5

815338 Dinamica Sport ssd 815338 Dinamica Sport ssd1'49.6

196687 Dinamica ssd 196687 Dinamica ssd1'58.4

199833 ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A 199833 ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A.1'46.5

153801 In Sport Rane Rosse 153801 In Sport Rane Rosse1'30.6

153801 In Sport Rane Rosse 153801 In Sport Rane Rosse1'43.3

153801 In Sport Rane Rosse 153801 In Sport Rane Rosse2'03.8

153801 In Sport Rane Rosse 153801 In Sport Rane Rosse2'12.6

198419 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 198419 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso1'54.6

203084 Polisp Ovest Ticino 203084 Polisp Ovest Ticino2'13.1

776747 SM Taurus Nuoto asd 776747 SM Taurus Nuoto asd2'11.9

776747 SM Taurus Nuoto asd 776747 SM Taurus Nuoto asdASS


